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------------------------------------------------

Girls’ Varsity...Individual Results
 -----------------------------------------------

 Place TmPl No.   Name                   Year  Sex  Team                    Time  Pace

 ===== ==== ===== ====================   ====  ===  ====================    ===== =====

     1    1  1351 Jenna Lange              12  F    Nueva                   20:03  6:48

     2    2  1354 Eleanor Monroe           10  F    Nueva                   20:32  6:58

     3    3  1361 Hanna Zarrinnegar        11  F    Nueva                   20:52  7:05

     4    4  1356 Maddie Park              11  F    Nueva                   21:33  7:18

     5    5  1348 Alyssa Horng              9  F    Nueva                   21:44  7:22

     6       1225 Kate Hayashigatami       11  F    Design Tech             22:06  7:30

     7       1329 Raina Iorocci            10  F    Mid Peninsula           22:06  7:30

     8       1224 Zoe Flemate              10  F    Design Tech             22:26  7:37

     9    6  1301 Valerie Lopez            10  F    Latino College Prep     22:33  7:39

    10    7  1345 Vienna Gao               10  F    Nueva                   23:31  7:59

    11    8  1352 Irene Madejski           11  F    Nueva                   24:05  8:10

    12    9  1255 Marlen De La Cruz        11  F    Kipp                    24:14  8:13

    13       1427 Josephine Lee            12  F    Summit Shasta           24:56  8:27

    14   10  1253 Joanna Canales           12  F    Kipp                    25:07  8:31

    15   11  1300 Dayanira Leon            10  F    Latino College Prep     25:14  8:34

    16   12  1262 Maritza Pinedo           10  F    Kipp                    25:18  8:35

    17   13  1299 Tais Hernandez           12  F    Latino College Prep     25:48  8:45

    18   14  1195 Camila Torres             9  F    Dcp-El Primero          26:03  8:50

    19   15  1193 Gabriela Hernandez       11  F    Dcp-El Primero          26:04  8:50

    20   16  1198 Jacqueline Zuniga        12  F    Dcp-El Primero          26:07  8:51

    21   17  1260 Jennifer Ortega          12  F    Kipp                    26:10  8:53

    22   18  1306 Daniela Sandoval         10  F    Latino College Prep     26:16  8:54

    23   19  1491 Jovita Mi                11  F    University Prep         26:24  8:57

    24   20  1454 Katherine Enriquez       10  F    Thomas More             26:32  9:00

    25   21  1484 Sarah Asada              10  F    University Prep         26:35  9:01

    26   22  1297 Leslie Gonzalez          12  F    Latino College Prep     26:38  9:02

    27   23  1197 Mariza Villegas          11  F    Dcp-El Primero          26:40  9:03

    28   24  1304 Gissel Rodriguez         10  F    Latino College Prep     26:47  9:05

    29   25  1256 Jennifer Granados        12  F    Kipp                    26:53  9:07

    30   26  1493 Nicole Rendler           12  F    University Prep         26:57  9:08

    31       1430 Abby Wong                10  F    Summit Shasta           27:09  9:13

    32   27  1298 Amy Hernandez             9  F    Latino College Prep     27:33  9:21

    33       1416 Skylar Peters            11  F    Summit Prep             27:45  9:25

    34       1226 Claire Little            10  F    Design Tech             27:52  9:27

    35       1429 Sophia Woehl              9  F    Summit Shasta           27:56  9:28

    36   28  1254 Nyesha Chavez            12  F    Kipp                    27:57  9:29

    37   29  1165 Jessica Rubio             9  F    Cristo Rey Sj           28:39  9:43

    38   30  1167 Bryceida Valencia        12  F    Cristo Rey Sj           28:50  9:47

    39   31  1194 Azul Rodriguez           11  F    Dcp-El Primero          29:12  9:54

    40   32  1488 Roxanna Lara - Herna     10  F    University Prep         29:58 10:10

    41   33  1485 Emily Bautista           10  F    University Prep         30:01 10:11

    42   34  1196 Biri Torres              12  F    Dcp-El Primero          30:05 10:12

    43       1180 Christy Velazquez        10  F    Dcp-Alum Rock           30:06 10:13

    44   35  1456 Maryanne Schaper         10  F    Thomas More             30:36 10:23

    45   36  1264 Sharon Tran              12  F    Kipp                    30:56 10:30

    46   37  1496 Meera Zalavadia          11  F    University Prep         31:12 10:35

    47   38  1160 Anahi Estrada             9  F    Cristo Rey Sj           31:14 10:35

    48   39  1455 Maureen Riley            11  F    Thomas More             31:39 10:44

    49   40  1166 Litzy Rubio              12  F    Cristo Rey Sj           31:59 10:51

    50   41  1159 Daniela Bravo-Berume      9  F    Cristo Rey Sj           32:00 10:51

    51   42  1495 Daniella Weber           10  F    University Prep         32:10 10:54

    52       1414 Tatiana Love             12  F    Summit Prep             33:48 11:28

    53       1223 Miriam Dijamco           11  F    Design Tech             34:15 11:37

    54       1154 Damian Carrasco          12  M    Cindy Avitia            36:50 12:29

         43  1452 Hannah Bowdish            9  F    Thomas More

         44  1460 Antoinette Woodson        9  F    Thomas More
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------------------------------------

Girls Varsity...Team Score
------------------------------------

  1.    15  Nueva                     (20:57  104:44 1:41)

========================================

  1      1   1351 Jenna Lange             12  F  Nueva 20:03

  2      2   1354 Eleanor Monroe          10  F  Nueva 20:32

  3      3   1361 Hanna Zarrinnegar       11  F  Nueva 20:52

  4      4   1356 Maddie Park             11  F  Nueva 21:33

  5      5   1348 Alyssa Horng             9  F  Nueva 21:44

  6   (  7)  1345 Vienna Gao              10  F  Nueva 23:31

  7   (  8)  1352 Irene Madejski          11  F  Nueva 24:05

  2.    70  Latino College Prep       (25:18  126:29 4:05)

========================================

  1      6   1301 Valerie Lopez           10  F  Latino College Prep 22:33

  2     11   1300 Dayanira Leon           10  F  Latino College Prep 25:14

  3     13   1299 Tais Hernandez          12  F  Latino College Prep 25:48

  4     18   1306 Daniela Sandoval        10  F  Latino College Prep 26:16

  5     22   1297 Leslie Gonzalez         12  F  Latino College Prep 26:38

  6   ( 24)  1304 Gissel Rodriguez        10  F  Latino College Prep 26:47

  7   ( 27)  1298 Amy Hernandez            9  F  Latino College Prep 27:33

  3.    73  Kipp                      (25:33  127:42 2:39)

========================================

  1      9   1255 Marlen De La Cruz       11  F  Kipp 24:14

  2     10   1253 Joanna Canales          12  F  Kipp 25:07

  3     12   1262 Maritza Pinedo          10  F  Kipp 25:18

  4     17   1260 Jennifer Ortega         12  F  Kipp 26:10

  5     25   1256 Jennifer Granados       12  F  Kipp 26:53

  6   ( 28)  1254 Nyesha Chavez           12  F  Kipp 27:57

  7   ( 36)  1264 Sharon Tran             12  F  Kipp 30:56

  4.    99  Dcp-El Primero            (26:50  134:06 3:09)

========================================

  1     14   1195 Camila Torres            9  F  Dcp-El Primero 26:03

  2     15   1193 Gabriela Hernandez      11  F  Dcp-El Primero 26:04

  3     16   1198 Jacqueline Zuniga       12  F  Dcp-El Primero 26:07

  4     23   1197 Mariza Villegas         11  F  Dcp-El Primero 26:40

  5     31   1194 Azul Rodriguez          11  F  Dcp-El Primero 29:12

  6   ( 34)  1196 Biri Torres             12  F  Dcp-El Primero 30:05

  5.   131  University Prep           (27:59  139:55 3:37)

========================================

  1     19   1491 Jovita Mi               11  F  University Prep 26:24

  2     21   1484 Sarah Asada             10  F  University Prep 26:35

  3     26   1493 Nicole Rendler          12  F  University Prep 26:57

  4     32   1488 Roxanna Lara - Hernan   10  F  University Prep 29:58

  5     33   1485 Emily Bautista          10  F  University Prep 30:01

  6   ( 37)  1496 Meera Zalavadia         11  F  University Prep 31:12

  7   ( 42)  1495 Daniella Weber          10  F  University Prep 32:10

  6.   178  Cristo Rey Sj             (30:33  152:42 3:21)

========================================

  1     29   1165 Jessica Rubio            9  F  Cristo Rey Sj 28:39

  2     30   1167 Bryceida Valencia       12  F  Cristo Rey Sj 28:50

  3     38   1160 Anahi Estrada            9  F  Cristo Rey Sj 31:14

  4     40   1166 Litzy Rubio             12  F  Cristo Rey Sj 31:59

  5     41   1159 Daniela Bravo-Berumen    9  F  Cristo Rey Sj 32:00
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  7.   181  Thomas More               (17:46  88:49357887:25)

========================================

  1     20   1454 Katherine Enriquez      10  F  Thomas More 26:32

  2     35   1456 Maryanne Schaper        10  F  Thomas More 30:36

  3     39   1455 Maureen Riley           11  F  Thomas More 31:39

  4     43   1452 Hannah Bowdish           9  F  Thomas More

  5     44   1460 Antoinette Woodson       9  F  Thomas More

---------------------------------------------

Boys Varsity...Individual Results
 --------------------------------------------

 Place TmPl No.   Name                   Year  Sex  Team                    Time  Pace

 ===== ==== ===== ====================   ====  ===  ====================    ===== =====

     1    1  1369 Caleb Dittmar            12  M    Nueva                   16:16  5:31

     2    2  1398 Angus Zuklie             12  M    Nueva                   17:13  5:50

     3    3  1241 Amulen Rozmus             9  M    Design Tech             17:16  5:51

     4    4  1317 Axel Martinez            12  M    Latino College Prep     17:25  5:55

     5    5  1210 Paulo Orozco             11  M    Dcp-El Primero          17:32  5:57

     6    6  1231 Tanson Chan              12  M    Design Tech             17:37  5:59

     7    7  1382 Brian Penchina           10  M    Nueva                   17:44  6:01

     8    8  1383 Billy Pierce             11  M    Nueva                   18:19  6:13

     9    9  1482 Ignatius Vogel           11  M    Thomas More             18:20  6:13

    10   10  1475 Henry Schaper            11  M    Thomas More             18:24  6:15

    11   11  1377 Chris Martin             11  M    Nueva                   18:27  6:16

    12   12  1446 Jonathan Smaw            12  M    Summit Shasta           18:28  6:16

    13   13  1388 Sebastian Solorzano      10  M    Nueva                   18:34  6:18

    14   14  1376 Luciano Malavasi         11  M    Nueva                   18:40  6:20

    15   15  1308 Jahziel Alfaro           11  M    Latino College Prep     18:41  6:20

    16   16  1322 Chris Padilla            10  M    Latino College Prep     18:46  6:22

    17   17  1478 Augustine Tuttle         12  M    Thomas More             19:01  6:27

    18   18  1190 Angel Silva Moreno       12  M    Dcp-Alum Rock           19:17  6:32

    19       1406 Matthew Yamamoto         12  M    Pacific Bay             19:19  6:33

    20   19  1271 Cristian Becerra         10  M    Kipp                    19:29  6:37

    21   20  1335 Davey Feng               12  M    Mid Peninsula           19:30  6:37

    22   21  1309 Raul Arjon               11  M    Latino College Prep     19:35  6:39

    23   22  1319 Jose Mendez              10  M    Latino College Prep     19:36  6:39

    24   23  1276 Fabian Gonzalez          11  M    Kipp                    19:43  6:41

    25   24  1287 Jose Romero              12  M    Kipp                    19:44  6:42

    26   25  1323 Luis Padilla             10  M    Latino College Prep     19:47  6:43

    27   26  1234 Timothy Gee              11  M    Design Tech             19:52  6:44

    28   27  1511 Thomas Kamm              12  M    University Prep         20:07  6:50

    29   28  1238 Brandon Liu              11  M    Design Tech             20:19  6:54

    30   29  1310 Adrian Chaidez           10  M    Latino College Prep     20:22  6:54

    31   30  1480 Peter Vogel               9  M    Thomas More             20:22  6:55

    32   31  1230 Zachari Chan              9  M    Design Tech             20:24  6:55

    33   32  1525 Nathaniel Weber          12  M    University Prep         20:26  6:56

    34   33  1243 Reeves Silver            11  M    Design Tech             20:27  6:56

    35   34  1219 Ramses Rodriguez         11  M    Dcp-El Primero          20:29  6:57

    36       1246 Adam Eylon               12  M    Kehillah                20:36  6:59

    37   35  1472 Jared Schaper             9  M    Thomas More             20:42  7:01

    38   36  1272 Alan Casorla             10  M    Kipp                    20:44  7:02

    39   37  1282 Kai Oda                  10  M    Kipp                    20:45  7:02

    40   38  1286 Anthony Phung            12  M    Kipp                    20:45  7:02

    41   39  1212 Javier Quinonez Gonz     10  M    Dcp-El Primero          20:47  7:03

    42   40  1521 Charles Rendler          10  M    University Prep         20:51  7:04

    43   41  1267 Carlos Alvarez           10  M    Kipp                    20:53  7:05

    44   42  1233 Marek Garbaczonek        11  M    Design Tech             20:56  7:06

    45   43  1441 Joseph Hernandez         10  M    Summit Shasta           21:05  7:09

    46   44  1199 Sebastian Castillo       12  M    Dcp-El Primero          21:20  7:14

    47   45  1449 Connor Wong              10  M    Summit Shasta           21:25  7:16

    48       1174 Eric Lam                 12  M    Cristo Rey Sj           21:27  7:17

    49   46  1473 Jacob Schaper             9  M    Thomas More             21:28  7:17
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    50   47  1337 Dawson Kinnamon          11  M    Mid Peninsula           21:36  7:20

    51   48  1442 Ryuya Iwase              10  M    Summit Shasta           21:40  7:21

    52   49  1505 Cameron Grubb            12  M    University Prep         21:48  7:24

    53   50  1204 Jose Leandro             12  M    Dcp-El Primero          22:16  7:33

    54   51  1500 D’Angelo Castillo        12  M    University Prep         22:24  7:36

    55   52  1481 Leo Vogel                10  M    Thomas More             22:54  7:46

    56   53  1186 Nathan Montero           10  M    Dcp-Alum Rock           22:56  7:47

    57   54  1443 Jasper Jung               9  M    Summit Shasta           23:14  7:53

    58       1419 Aaron Li                  9  M    Summit Prep             23:20  7:55

    59   55  1184 Bryan Le                 12  M    Dcp-Alum Rock           23:26  7:57

    60       1402 Austin Chung              9  M    Pacific Bay             23:29  7:58

    61   56  1435 Michael Co                9  M    Summit Shasta           23:31  7:59

    62       1405 Jarod Valladeres         10  M    Pacific Bay             23:57  8:08

    63   57  1499 Raul Batres - Alca       10  M    University Prep         24:04  8:10

    64   58  1507 Greg Haessner            11  M    University Prep         24:05  8:10

    65   59  1340 Dominic Vogel            11  M    Mid Peninsula           24:27  8:18

    66   60  1333 Jack Compton             10  M    Mid Peninsula           24:29  8:18

    67   61  1434 Thomas Choi              11  M    Summit Shasta           24:30  8:19

    68       1404 Bill Jia                  9  M    Pacific Bay             24:59  8:28

    69   62  1183 Edgar Hernandez          10  M    Dcp-Alum Rock           25:09  8:32

    70   63  1182 Cuong Cao                10  M    Dcp-Alum Rock           25:36  8:41

    71       1417 Dominic Angioletti       10  M    Summit Prep             26:10  8:53

    72       1422 Jesse Uiterwijk          12  M    Summit Prep             26:22  8:56

    73       1418 Anton Athanasiu           9  M    Summit Prep             26:24  8:57

    74   64  1211 Osiel Palomino           12  M    Dcp-El Primero          26:49  9:06

    75   65  1334 Jack Dyson               12  M    Mid Peninsula           27:46  9:25

    76   66  1189 Samuel Ramos Lopez       11  M    Dcp-Alum Rock           27:58  9:29

    77   67  1332 Alex Cai                  9  M    Mid Peninsula           29:13  9:55

    78       1177 Brandon Nisihura          9  M    Cristo Rey Sj           42:33 14:26

----------------------------------

Varsity Boys...Team Score
 ---------------------------------

  1.    29  Nueva                     (17:36  87:59 2:11)

========================================

  1      1   1369 Caleb Dittmar           12  M  Nueva 16:16

  2      2   1398 Angus Zuklie            12  M  Nueva 17:13

  3      7   1382 Brian Penchina          10  M  Nueva 17:44

  4      8   1383 Billy Pierce            11  M  Nueva 18:19

  5     11   1377 Chris Martin            11  M  Nueva 18:27

  6   ( 13)  1388 Sebastian Solorzano     10  M  Nueva 18:34

  7   ( 14)  1376 Luciano Malavasi        11  M  Nueva 18:40

  2.    78  Latino College Prep       (18:49  94:03 2:11)

========================================

  1      4   1317 Axel Martinez           12  M  Latino College Prep 17:25

  2     15   1308 Jahziel Alfaro          11  M  Latino College Prep 18:41

  3     16   1322 Chris Padilla           10  M  Latino College Prep 18:46

  4     21   1309 Raul Arjon              11  M  Latino College Prep 19:35

  5     22   1319 Jose Mendez             10  M  Latino College Prep 19:36

  6   ( 25)  1323 Luis Padilla            10  M  Latino College Prep 19:47

  7   ( 29)  1310 Adrian Chaidez          10  M  Latino College Prep 20:22

  3.    94  Design Tech               (19:06  95:28 3:08)

========================================

  1      3   1241 Amulen Rozmus            9  M  Design Tech 17:16

  2      6   1231 Tanson Chan             12  M  Design Tech 17:37

  3     26   1234 Timothy Gee             11  M  Design Tech 19:52

  4     28   1238 Brandon Liu             11  M  Design Tech 20:19

  5     31   1230 Zachari Chan             9  M  Design Tech 20:24

  6   ( 33)  1243 Reeves Silver           11  M  Design Tech 20:27

  7   ( 42)  1233 Marek Garbaczonek       11  M  Design Tech 20:56
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  4.   101  Thomas More               (19:22  96:49 2:22)

========================================

  1      9   1482 Ignatius Vogel          11  M  Thomas More 18:20

  2     10   1475 Henry Schaper           11  M  Thomas More 18:24

  3     17   1478 Augustine Tuttle        12  M  Thomas More 19:01

  4     30   1480 Peter Vogel              9  M  Thomas More 20:22

  5     35   1472 Jared Schaper            9  M  Thomas More 20:42

  6   ( 46)  1473 Jacob Schaper            9  M  Thomas More 21:28

  7   ( 52)  1481 Leo Vogel               10  M  Thomas More 22:54

  5.   139  Kipp                      (20:05  100:25 1:16)

========================================

  1     19   1271 Cristian Becerra        10  M  Kipp 19:29

  2     23   1276 Fabian Gonzalez         11  M  Kipp 19:43

  3     24   1287 Jose Romero             12  M  Kipp 19:44

  4     36   1272 Alan Casorla            10  M  Kipp 20:44

  5     37   1282 Kai Oda                 10  M  Kipp 20:45

  6   ( 38)  1286 Anthony Phung           12  M  Kipp 20:45

  7   ( 41)  1267 Carlos Alvarez          10  M  Kipp 20:53

  6.   172  DCP-El Primero            (20:29  102:24 4:44)

========================================

  1      5   1210 Paulo Orozco            11  M  Dcp-El Primero 17:32

  2     34   1219 Ramses Rodriguez        11  M  Dcp-El Primero 20:29

  3     39   1212 Javier Quinonez Gonz    10  M  Dcp-El Primero 20:47

  4     44   1199 Sebastian Castillo      12  M  Dcp-El Primero 21:20

  5     50   1204 Jose Leandro            12  M  Dcp-El Primero 22:16

  6   ( 64)  1211 Osiel Palomino          12  M  Dcp-El Primero 26:49

  7.   199  University Prep           (21:08  105:36 2:17)

========================================

  1     27   1511 Thomas Kamm             12  M  University Prep 20:07

  2     32   1525 Nathaniel Weber         12  M  University Prep 20:26

  3     40   1521 Charles Rendler         10  M  University Prep 20:51

  4     49   1505 Cameron Grubb           12  M  University Prep 21:48

  5     51   1500 D’Angelo Castillo       12  M  University Prep 22:24

  6   ( 57)  1499 Raul Batres - Alca      10  M  University Prep 24:04

  7   ( 58)  1507 Greg Haessner           11  M  University Prep 24:05

  8.   202  Summit Shasta             (21:11  105:52 4:46)

========================================

  1     12   1446 Jonathan Smaw           12  M  Summit Shasta 18:28

  2     43   1441 Joseph Hernandez        10  M  Summit Shasta 21:05

  3     45   1449 Connor Wong             10  M  Summit Shasta 21:25

  4     48   1442 Ryuya Iwase             10  M  Summit Shasta 21:40

  5     54   1443 Jasper Jung              9  M  Summit Shasta 23:14

  6   ( 56)  1435 Michael Co               9  M  Summit Shasta 23:31

  7   ( 61)  1434 Thomas Choi             11  M  Summit Shasta 24:30

  9.   251  DCP-Alum Rock             (23:17  116:24 6:19)

========================================

  1     18   1190 Angel Silva Moreno      12  M  Dcp-Alum Rock 19:17

  2     53   1186 Nathan Montero          10  M  Dcp-Alum Rock 22:56

  3     55   1184 Bryan Le                12  M  Dcp-Alum Rock 23:26

  4     62   1183 Edgar Hernandez         10  M  Dcp-Alum Rock 25:09

  5     63   1182 Cuong Cao               10  M  Dcp-Alum Rock 25:36

  6   ( 66)  1189 Samuel Ramos Lopez      11  M  Dcp-Alum Rock 27:58

 10.   251  Mid Peninsula             (23:34  117:48 8:16)

========================================

  1     20   1335 Davey Feng              12  M  Mid Peninsula 19:30

  2     47   1337 Dawson Kinnamon         11  M  Mid Peninsula 21:36
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  3     59   1340 Dominic Vogel           11  M  Mid Peninsula 24:27

  4     60   1333 Jack Compton            10  M  Mid Peninsula 24:29

  5     65   1334 Jack Dyson              12  M  Mid Peninsula 27:46

  6   ( 67)  1332 Alex Cai                 9  M  Mid Peninsula 29:13
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-------------------------------------------------------------------

PSAL Junior Varsity (Girls/Boys Combined Race - Individual Results

-------------------------------------------------------------------

 Place TmPl No.   Name                   Year  Sex  Team                 Time  Pace

 ===== ==== ===== ====================   ====  ===  ==================== ===== =====

     1    1  1539 Kevin Hernandez           9  M    Dcp-El Primero       18:47  6:22

     2    2  1281 Josue Martinez           10  M    Kipp                 19:09  6:30

     3    3  1370 Joshua Ehrlich            9  M    Nueva                19:24  6:35

     4    4  1391 Davis Turner              9  M    Nueva                19:28  6:36

     5    5  1385 Samuel Schenk            10  M    Nueva                19:35  6:39

     6    6  1367 Alex Cocquyt              9  M    Nueva                20:25  6:56

     7    7  1316 Pablo Lopez               9  M    Latino College Prep  20:29  6:57

     8    8  1373 Emerson Lange             9  M    Nueva                20:52  7:05

     9    9  1396 Brandon Zhou              9  M    Nueva                21:00  7:08

    10   10  1365 Alex Chen                10  M    Nueva                21:06  7:10

    11   11  1209 Jeremy Nunez             10  M    Dcp-El Primero       21:13  7:12

    12   12  1320 Alberto Mendez           11  M    Latino College Prep  21:14  7:12

    13   13  1312 Ricardo Guevara           9  M    Latino College Prep  21:16  7:13

    14       1395 Owen Zhang                9  M    Nueva                21:21  7:14

    15       1390 James Tilson             10  M    Nueva                21:22  7:15

    16       1381 Nikhil Patel             11  M    Nueva                21:34  7:19

    17       1235 Ryan Harsona             11  M    Design Tech          21:46  7:23

    18       1392 Jack Turner               9  M    Nueva                21:50  7:24

    19       1362 Quinn Amentrout          10  M    Nueva                21:52  7:25

    20       1374 Ben Lee                  11  M    Nueva                22:01  7:28

    21       1379 Shinyi Ouyang            10  M    Nueva                22:06  7:30

    22   14  1277 Luis Gutierrez           10  M    Kipp                 22:15  7:33

    23   15  1497 Eric Ahsue                9  M    University Prep      22:16  7:33

    24       1378 Quentz Medina            10  M    Nueva                22:32  7:39

    25       1232 Benjamin Gao             11  M    Design Tech          22:45  7:43

    26   16  1468 Jeremy De Tar            11  M    Thomas More          22:48  7:44

    27   17  1141 Brian Rosas              10  M    Ace Charter          22:49  7:44

    28   18  1474 Zachary Schaper          10  M    Thomas More          22:58  7:47

    29   19  1274 Duy Dinh                 12  M    Kipp                 22:59  7:48

    30   20  1467 Alex De Tar              11  M    Thomas More          23:01  7:48

    31   21  1303 Liliana Mireles          11  F    Latino College Prep  23:12  7:52

    32   22  1250 Zachary Leslie           10  M    Kehillah             23:19  7:54

    33   23  1251 Daniel Narevich           9  M    Kehillah             23:23  7:56

    34   24  1137 Enrique Aranda            9  M    Ace Charter          23:26  7:57

    35       1363 Daniel Bemstein          10  M    Nueva                23:28  7:57

    36   25  1315 Ruben Leon               11  M    Latino College Prep  23:30  7:58

    37   26  1518 Dan Loi                  11  M    University Prep      23:32  7:59

    38   27  1280 Daniel Le                10  M    Kipp                 23:34  8:00

    39   28  1444 Matthew Lam               9  M    Summit Shasta        23:37  8:01

    40       1343 Maya Chawla              10  F    Nueva                23:41  8:02

    41       1368 Leo Conrad-Shah          10  M    Nueva                23:49  8:05

    42       1244 Owen Walsh               11  M    Design Tech          23:53  8:06

    43       1384 Matthew Sakiyama         10  M    Nueva                23:59  8:08

    44   29  1476 Jude Selway               9  M    Thomas More          24:00  8:08

    45   30  1284 Alex Pham                11  M    Kipp                 24:00  8:09

    46       1349 Anna Ikle-Maizlish        9  F    Nueva                24:01  8:09

    47   31  1463 Justin Corr              11  M    Thomas More          24:12  8:13

    48   32  1278 Kyle Kinard              11  M    Kipp                 24:16  8:14

    49       1239 Guy Manor                 9  M    Design Tech          24:17  8:14

    50   33  1266 Hamza Ali                12  M    Kipp                 24:23  8:16

    51       1371 Luca Fonstad             12  M    Nueva                24:25  8:17

    52       1292 Gabriel Velazquez         9  M    Kipp                 24:29  8:18

    53       1268 Alvin Banh                9  M    Kipp                 24:31  8:19

    54   34  1314 Alejandro Ibarra          9  M    Latino College Prep  24:34  8:20
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    55   35  1502 Kristian Crowther        11  M    University Prep      24:35  8:20

    56       1283 Anthony Pachuca          11  M    Kipp                 24:45  8:24

    57       1269 Alexandro Barragan       10  M    Kipp                 24:46  8:24

    58   36  1321 Gilberto Montes           9  M    Latino College Prep  24:50  8:25

    59   37  1247 Jake Fond                10  M    Kehillah             24:51  8:26

    60   38  1245 Ilan Eisenberg           10  M    Kehillah             25:00  8:29

    61       1290 Salvador Tapia           10  M    Kipp                 25:03  8:30

    62       1318 Steve Martinez           12  M    Latino College Prep  25:05  8:31

    63   39  1515 Josh Lawson              12  M    University Prep      25:07  8:31

    64   40  1483 Charles Worley           12  M    Thomas More          25:08  8:31

    65   41  1466 Thomas De Tar            10  M    Thomas More          25:11  8:33

    66       1342 Amelia Arthur            10  F    Nueva                25:12  8:33

    67       1464 Anthony Cortese          10  M    Thomas More          25:45  8:44

    68   42  1508 Russo Hernandez          12  M    University Prep      25:46  8:44

    69   43  1140 Christophe Mora           9  M    Ace Charter          25:58  8:49

    70       1465 Ben De Tar                9  M    Thomas More          25:59  8:49

    71       1270 Jaskaran Batth           11  M    Kipp                 26:03  8:50

    72   44  1208 Giovany Murillo          10  M    Dcp-El Primero       26:06  8:51

    73       1341 Audrey Acken              9  F    Nueva                26:10  8:53

    74       1350 Chloe Kim                11  F    Nueva                26:16  8:55

    75       1358 Carissa Wang              9  F    Nueva                26:18  8:55

    76       1353 Emma Mazlish              9  F    Nueva                26:20  8:56

    77       1324 Daniel Rodriguez         10  M    Latino College Prep  26:38  9:02

    78       1477 Roy Selway               10  M    Thomas More          26:57  9:08

    79   45  1216 Alexander Ramos           9  M    Dcp-El Primero       27:14  9:14

    80       1471 Brian Riley              12  M    Thomas More          27:20  9:16

    81       1265 Yusuf Ali                 9  M    Kipp                 27:38  9:22

    82   46  1450 Aaron Woodruff           10  M    Summit Shasta        27:42  9:24

    83   47  1205 Saul Martinez            10  M    Dcp-El Primero       27:54  9:28

    84       1462 Colin Corr                9  M    Thomas More          28:04  9:31

    85       1273 Raymond Chan              9  M    Kipp                 28:06  9:32

    86       1479 Nicholas Vaccarezza       9  M    Thomas More          28:33  9:41

    87   48  1433 Albert Chang-Yoo         10  M    Summit Shasta        28:35  9:42

    88   49  1512 Adam Kotlier             12  M    University Prep      28:38  9:43

    89   50  1436 Elijah Colomer            9  M    Summit Shasta        28:43  9:44

    90       1326 Joan Solis                9  M    Latino College Prep  28:53  9:48

    91   51  1248 Oak Giraudbit             9  M    Kehillah             29:00  9:50

    92       1338 Luke Meerkamp            10  M    Mid Peninsula        29:04  9:51

    93       1380 Etaash Patel             10  M    Nueva                29:11  9:54

    94   52  1249 Jacob Goldman            10  M    Kehillah             29:14  9:55

    95       1279 Tristan Laserna           9  M    Kipp                 29:16  9:55

    96       1293 Cristina Ayala           12  F    Latino College Prep  29:23  9:58

    97       1359 Michelle Wang            10  F    Nueva                29:27  9:59

    98       1257 Lucy Han                  9  F    Kipp                 29:32 10:01

    99       1258 Claire Hsu                9  F    Kipp                 29:32 10:01

   100       1181 Luis Benitez-Casta        9  M    Dcp-Alum Rock        30:30 10:21

   101   53  1519 Parks Martinez           10  M    University Prep      30:46 10:26

   102       1387 Bayan Shimizu            10  M    Nueva                30:52 10:28

   103       1302 Tania Luis                9  F    Latino College Prep  31:01 10:31

   104       1294 Janeth Chavarria          9  F    Latino College Prep  31:02 10:31

   105       1295 Marlene Chavarria        10  F    Latino College Prep  31:02 10:32

   106   54  1530 Erick Alafita            12  M    Ace Charter          31:21 10:38

   107       1517 Nicholas Le              12  M    University Prep      31:34 10:42

   108   55  1432 Alex Chan                 9  M    Summit Shasta        31:40 10:45

   109       1490 Andrea Ly                10  F    University Prep      31:58 10:50

   110   56  1529 Diana Rangel             12  F    Ace Charter          31:59 10:51

   111       1261 Patricia Payumo          10  F    Kipp                 31:59 10:51

   112       1185 Christian Lopez           9  M    Dcp-Alum Rock        32:00 10:51

   113       1494 Sisira Sakhamuri         10  F    University Prep      32:01 10:51

   114       1522 Siddarth Sakhamuri       11  M    University Prep      32:25 11:00

   115       1289 Spencer Tang             11  M    Kipp                 32:44 11:06

   116       1296 Vanessa Garcia           12  F    Latino College Prep  32:51 11:08

   117       1305 Vanessa Sanchez          12  F    Latino College Prep  32:58 11:11
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   118   57  1451 Raymond Wu               10  M    Summit Shasta        34:37 11:44

   119       1489 Abigail Lawson           10  F    University Prep      35:58 12:12

   120       1487 Annelise Kamm            12  F    University Prep      36:19 12:19

   121       1492 Noelle Perinet           12  F    University Prep      36:39 12:26

   122       1513 Neo La                   10  M    University Prep      38:49 13:10

   123       1336 Nate Hopkinson           10  M    Mid Peninsula        40:55 13:53

   124       1313 Jonathan Heredia          9  M    Latino College Prep  45:36 15:28

--------------------------------------

Girls’ Junior Varsity - Team Results

--------------------------------------
  1.    20  Nueva                     (25:04  125:20 2:35)

========================================

  1      2   1343 Maya Chawla             10  F  Nueva 23:41

  2      3   1349 Anna Ikle-Maizlish       9  F  Nueva 24:01

  3      4   1342 Amelia Arthur           10  F  Nueva 25:12

  4      5   1341 Audrey Acken             9  F  Nueva 26:10

  5      6   1350 Chloe Kim               11  F  Nueva 26:16

  6   (  7)  1358 Carissa Wang             9  F  Nueva 26:18

  7   (  8)  1353 Emma Mazlish             9  F  Nueva 26:20

  2.    43  Latino College Prep       (29:08  145:40 7:50)

========================================

  1      1   1303 Liliana Mireles         11  F  Latino College Prep 23:12

  2      9   1293 Cristina Ayala          12  F  Latino College Prep 29:23

  3     10   1302 Tania Luis               9  F  Latino College Prep 31:01

  4     11   1294 Janeth Chavarria         9  F  Latino College Prep 31:02

  5     12   1295 Marlene Chavarria       10  F  Latino College Prep 31:02

  6   ( 15)  1296 Vanessa Garcia          12  F  Latino College Prep 32:51

  7   ( 16)  1305 Vanessa Sanchez         12  F  Latino College Prep 32:58

  3.    81  University Prep           (34:35  172:55 4:41)

========================================

  1     13   1490 Andrea Ly               10  F  University Prep 31:58

  2     14   1494 Sisira Sakhamuri        10  F  University Prep 32:01

  3     17   1489 Abigail Lawson          10  F  University Prep 35:58

  4     18   1487 Annelise Kamm           12  F  University Prep 36:19

  5     19   1492 Noelle Perinet          12  F  University Prep 36:39

------------------------------------

Boys Junior Varsity - Team Results

------------------------------------

  1.    26  Nueva                     (19:57  99:44 1:28)

========================================

  1      3   1370 Joshua Ehrlich           9  M  Nueva 19:24

  2      4   1391 Davis Turner             9  M  Nueva 19:28

  3      5   1385 Samuel Schenk           10  M  Nueva 19:35

  4      6   1367 Alex Cocquyt             9  M  Nueva 20:25

  5      8   1373 Emerson Lange            9  M  Nueva 20:52

  6   (  9)  1396 Brandon Zhou             9  M  Nueva 21:00

  7   ( 10)  1365 Alex Chen               10  M  Nueva 21:06

  2.    85  Kipp                      (22:24  111:57 4:51)

========================================

  1      2   1281 Josue Martinez          10  M  Kipp 19:09

  2     14   1277 Luis Gutierrez          10  M  Kipp 22:15

  3     18   1274 Duy Dinh                12  M  Kipp 22:59

  4     24   1280 Daniel Le               10  M  Kipp 23:34

  5     27   1284 Alex Pham               11  M  Kipp 24:00

  6   ( 29)  1278 Kyle Kinard             11  M  Kipp 24:16

  7   ( 30)  1266 Hamza Ali               12  M  Kipp 24:23
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  3.    85  Latino College Prep       (22:13  111:03 4:05)

========================================

  1      7   1316 Pablo Lopez              9  M  Latino College Prep 20:29

  2     12   1320 Alberto Mendez          11  M  Latino College Prep 21:14

  3     13   1312 Ricardo Guevara          9  M  Latino College Prep 21:16

  4     22   1315 Ruben Leon              11  M  Latino College Prep 23:30

  5     31   1314 Alejandro Ibarra         9  M  Latino College Prep 24:34

  6   ( 33)  1321 Gilberto Montes          9  M  Latino College Prep 24:50

  7   ( 36)  1318 Steve Martinez          12  M  Latino College Prep 25:05

  4.   106  Thomas More               (23:24  116:59 1:24)

========================================

  1     16   1468 Jeremy De Tar           11  M  Thomas More 22:48

  2     17   1474 Zachary Schaper         10  M  Thomas More 22:58

  3     19   1467 Alex De Tar             11  M  Thomas More 23:01

  4     26   1476 Jude Selway              9  M  Thomas More 24:00

  5     28   1463 Justin Corr             11  M  Thomas More 24:12

  6   ( 38)  1483 Charles Worley          12  M  Thomas More 25:08

  7   ( 39)  1466 Thomas De Tar           10  M  Thomas More 25:11

  5.   139  Dcp-El Primero            (24:15  121:14 9:07)

========================================

  1      1   1539 Kevin Hernandez          9  M  Dcp-El Primero 18:47

  2     11   1209 Jeremy Nunez            10  M  Dcp-El Primero 21:13

  3     41   1208 Giovany Murillo         10  M  Dcp-El Primero 26:06

  4     42   1216 Alexander Ramos          9  M  Dcp-El Primero 27:14

  5     44   1205 Saul Martinez           10  M  Dcp-El Primero 27:54

  6.   147  University Prep           (24:16  121:16 3:30)

========================================

  1     15   1497 Eric Ahsue               9  M  University Prep 22:16

  2     23   1518 Dan Loi                 11  M  University Prep 23:32

  3     32   1502 Kristian Crowther       11  M  University Prep 24:35

  4     37   1515 Josh Lawson             12  M  University Prep 25:07

  5     40   1508 Russo Hernandez         12  M  University Prep 25:46

  6   ( 46)  1512 Adam Kotlier            12  M  University Prep 28:38

  7   ( 50)  1519 Parks Martinez          10  M  University Prep 30:46

  7.   158  Kehillah                  (25:07  125:33 5:41)

========================================

  1     20   1250 Zachary Leslie          10  M  Kehillah 23:19

  2     21   1251 Daniel Narevich          9  M  Kehillah 23:23

  3     34   1247 Jake Fond               10  M  Kehillah 24:51

  4     35   1245 Ilan Eisenberg          10  M  Kehillah 25:00

  5     48   1248 Oak Giraudbit            9  M  Kehillah 29:00

  6   ( 49)  1249 Jacob Goldman           10  M  Kehillah 29:14

  8.   211  Summit Shasta             (28:04  140:17 8:03)

========================================

  1     25   1444 Matthew Lam              9  M  Summit Shasta 23:37

  2     43   1450 Aaron Woodruff          10  M  Summit Shasta 27:42

  3     45   1433 Albert Chang-Yoo        10  M  Summit Shasta 28:35

  4     47   1436 Elijah Colomer           9  M  Summit Shasta 28:43

  5     51   1432 Alex Chan                9  M  Summit Shasta 31:40

  6   ( 52)  1451 Raymond Wu              10  M  Summit Shasta 34:37


